DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)

M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES
(DRIFFIELD) LIMITED

M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES
(DRIFFIELD) LIMITED

M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES
(DRIFFIELD) LIMITED

M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES
(DRIFFIELD) LIMITED

M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES
(DUMFRIES) LIMITED

M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES
(DUMFRIES) LIMITED

M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES
(DUMFRIES) LIMITED

M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES
(DUMFRIES) LIMITED

M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES
LIMITED

M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES
LIMITED

M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES
LIMITED

M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES
LIMITED

M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES

(DUNFERMLINE) LIMITED
M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES
(DUNFERMLINE) LIMITED
M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES
(DUNFERMLINE) LIMITED
M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES
(DUNFERMLINE) LIMITED

M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES
LIMITED

M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES
LIMITED

M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES
LIMITED

M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES
LIMITED

M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES
(EASTLEIGH) LIMITED

M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES
(EASTLEIGH) LIMITED

M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES
(EASTLEIGH) LIMITED

M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES
(EASTLEIGH) LIMITED

M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES
(EDINBURGH) LIMITED

M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES
(EDINBURGH) LIMITED

M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES
(EDINBURGH) LIMITED

M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES
LIMITED

(CONT'D)

(DUNDEE)

(DUNDEE)

(DUNDEE)

(DUNDEE)

(DURHAM)

(DURHAM)

(DURHAM)

(DURHAM)

(ELGIN)

03217287

03217287

03217287

03217287

12123340

12123340

12123340

12123340

11610093

11610093

11610093

11610093

13660587

13660587

13660587

13660587

08568560

08568560

08568560

08568560

13661447

13661447

13661447

13661447

04822185

04822185

04822185

11199030

(D3)

(D1)

(D3)

(D3)

(D3)

(D1)

20/06/2024

20/06/2024

20/06/2024

20/06/2024

20/06/2024

20/06/2024

20/06/2024

20/06/2024

20/06/2024

20/06/2024

20/06/2024

20/06/2024

20/06/2024

20/06/2024

20/06/2024

20/06/2024

20/06/2024

20/06/2024

20/06/2024

20/06/2024

20/06/2024

20/06/2024

20/06/2024

20/06/2024

20/06/2024

20/06/2024

20/06/2024

20/06/2024

M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES
LIMITED

M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES
LIMITED

M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES
LIMITED

M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES
LIMITED

M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES
LIMITED

M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES
LIMITED

M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES
(GLOUCESTER) LIMITED

M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES
(GLOUCESTER) LIMITED

M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES
(GLOUCESTER) LIMITED

M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES
(GLOUCESTER) LIMITED

M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES
LIMITED

M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES
LIMITED

M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES
LIMITED

M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES
LIMITED

M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES
(GRANTHAM) LIMITED

M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES
(GRANTHAM) LIMITED

M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES
(GRANTHAM) LIMITED

M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES
(GRANTHAM) LIMITED

M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES
(HARTLEPOOL) LIMITED

M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES
(HARTLEPOOL) LIMITED

M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES
(HARTLEPOOL) LIMITED

M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES
(HARTLEPOOL) LIMITED

M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES
(HAVERHILL) LIMITED

M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES
(HAVERHILL) LIMITED

M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES
(HAVERHILL) LIMITED

M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES
(HAVERHILL) LIMITED

M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES
LIMITED

M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES
LIMITED

(ELGIN)

(ELGIN)

(GLASGOW)

(GLASGOW)

(GLASGOW)

(GLASGOW)

(GOOLE)

(GOOLE)

(GOOLE)

(GOOLE)

(HEXHAM)

(HEXHAM)

11199030

11199030

08568565

08568565

08568565

08568565

13661480

13661480

13661480

13661480

04500591

04500591

04500591

04500591

12123328

12123328

12123328

12123328

06057996

06057996

06057996

06057996

10689660

10689660

10689660

10689660

05717610

05717610

(D3)

(D3)

(D3)

(D1)

(D3)

(D1)

20/06/2024

20/06/2024

20/06/2024

20/06/2024

20/06/2024

20/06/2024

20/06/2024

20/06/2024

20/06/2024

20/06/2024

20/06/2024

20/06/2024

20/06/2024

20/06/2024

20/06/2024

20/06/2024

20/06/2024

20/06/2024

20/06/2024

20/06/2024

20/06/2024

20/06/2024

20/06/2024

20/06/2024

20/06/2024

20/06/2024

20/06/2024

20/06/2024



