DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)	(CONT'D)								
M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES (DRIFFIELD) LIMITED	(00111 2)	03217287	(D3)	20/06/2024	M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES LIMITED	(ELGIN)	11199030	(D3)	20/06/2024
M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES (DRIFFIELD) LIMITED		03217287	(D1)	20/06/2024	M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES LIMITED	(ELGIN)	11199030	(D3)	20/06/2024
M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES (DRIFFIELD) LIMITED		03217287	(D3)	20/06/2024	M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES	(GLASGOW)	08568565	(D1)	20/06/2024
M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES (DRIFFIELD) LIMITED		03217287	(D3)	20/06/2024	M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES LIMITED	(GLASGOW)	08568565	(D3)	20/06/2024
M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES (DUMFRIES) LIMITED		12123340	(D1)	20/06/2024	M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES LIMITED	(GLASGOW)	08568565	(D3)	20/06/2024
M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES (DUMFRIES) LIMITED		12123340	(D3)	20/06/2024	M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES LIMITED	(GLASGOW)	08568565	(D3)	20/06/2024
M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES (DUMFRIES) LIMITED		12123340	(D3)	20/06/2024	M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES (GLOUCESTER) LIMITED		13661480	(D3)	20/06/2024
M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES (DUMFRIES) LIMITED		12123340	(D3)	20/06/2024	M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES (GLOUCESTER) LIMITED		13661480	(D3)	20/06/2024
M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES LIMITED	(DUNDEE)	11610093	(D1)	20/06/2024	M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES (GLOUCESTER) LIMITED		13661480	(D3)	20/06/2024
M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES LIMITED	(DUNDEE)	11610093	(D3)	20/06/2024	M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES (GLOUCESTER) LIMITED		13661480	(D1)	20/06/2024
M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES LIMITED	(DUNDEE)	11610093	(D3)	20/06/2024	M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES LIMITED	(GOOLE)	04500591	(D3)	20/06/2024
M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES LIMITED	(DUNDEE)	11610093	(D3)	20/06/2024	M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES LIMITED	(GOOLE)	04500591	(D1)	20/06/2024
M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES (DUNFERMLINE) LIMITED		13660587	(D1)	20/06/2024	M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES LIMITED	(GOOLE)	04500591	(D3)	20/06/2024
M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES (DUNFERMLINE) LIMITED		13660587	(D3)	20/06/2024	M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES LIMITED	(GOOLE)	04500591	(D3)	20/06/2024
M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES (DUNFERMLINE) LIMITED		13660587	(D3)	20/06/2024	M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES (GRANTHAM) LIMITED		12123328	(D1)	20/06/2024
M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES (DUNFERMLINE) LIMITED		13660587	(D3)	20/06/2024	M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES (GRANTHAM) LIMITED		12123328	(D3)	20/06/2024
M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES LIMITED	(DURHAM)	08568560	(D3)	20/06/2024	M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES (GRANTHAM) LIMITED		12123328	(D3)	20/06/2024
M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES LIMITED	(DURHAM)	08568560	(D1)	20/06/2024	M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES (GRANTHAM) LIMITED		12123328	(D3)	20/06/2024
M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES LIMITED	(DURHAM)	08568560	(D3)	20/06/2024	M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES (HARTLEPOOL) LIMITED		06057996	(D3)	20/06/2024
M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES LIMITED	(DURHAM)	08568560	(D3)	20/06/2024	M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES (HARTLEPOOL) LIMITED		06057996	(D1)	20/06/2024
M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES (EASTLEIGH) LIMITED		13661447	(D3)	20/06/2024	M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES (HARTLEPOOL) LIMITED		06057996	, -,	20/06/2024
M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES (EASTLEIGH) LIMITED		13661447	, ,		M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES (HARTLEPOOL) LIMITED		06057996	. ,	20/06/2024
M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES (EASTLEIGH) LIMITED					M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES (HAVERHILL) LIMITED		10689660		
M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES (EASTLEIGH) LIMITED		13661447			M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES (HAVERHILL) LIMITED		10689660	. ,	20/06/2024
M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES (EDINBURGH) LIMITED		04822185	, ,		M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES (HAVERHILL) LIMITED		10689660		20/06/2024
M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES (EDINBURGH) LIMITED		04822185			M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES (HAVERHILL) LIMITED		10689660		20/06/2024
M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES (EDINBURGH) LIMITED		04822185			M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES LIMITED		05717610		20/06/2024
M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES LIMITED	(ELGIN)	11199030	(D1)	20/06/2024	M.K.M. BUILDING SUPPLIES LIMITED	(HEXHAM)	05717610	(D1)	20/06/2024